Report Date
12/07/2018

12/07/2018
12/07/2018

12/07/2018

12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018

12/08/2018

12/08/2018

12/09/2018

12/09/2018
12/09/2018

12/09/2018

12/09/2018

12/09/2018

12/10/2018

Case #
UP-01572-18

UP-01573-18

UP-01574-18

UP-01575-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01576-18

UP-01577-18

UP-01578-18

UP-01579-18

UP-01580-18

UP-01581-18

UP-01582-18

UP-01583-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01584-18

UP-01585-18
UP-01586-18

UP-01587-18

UP-01588-18

UP-01589-18

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

4
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

INFORMATION L4

INJURY-OTHER M4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

8
DISPUTE C1
FRAUD 40

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

INJURY-OTHER M4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

WELFARE CHECK A2

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

VILLAGE G-L

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)
MARANO CENTER

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE
SHELDON AVE

STATE ROUTE
104
CAYUGA CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
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