SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 12/07/2018	Case # UP-01572-18	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	Street RUDOLPH RD
12/07/2018	UP-01573-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/07/2018	UP-01574-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/07/2018	UP-01575-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
Re	port Date Count:	4	,	,	
12/08/2018	UP-01576-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/08/2018	UP-01577-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/08/2018	UP-01578-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
12/08/2018	UP-01579-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	` ,		STATE ROUTE 104
12/08/2018	UP-01580-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/08/2018 12/08/2018	UP-01581-18 UP-01582-18	INJURY-OTHER M4 PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
12/08/2018	UP-01583-18	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	
Re	port Date Count:	8	()	- ',	
12/09/2018	UP-01584-18	DISPUTE C1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/09/2018 12/09/2018	UP-01585-18 UP-01586-18	FRAUD 40 INTOXICATED PERSON M6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/09/2018	UP-01587-18	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
12/09/2018	UP-01588-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	
12/09/2018	UP-01589-18	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	

1

12/10/2018 Page

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Case #
Report Date Count: Location Report Date **Incident Type** Disposition Street

6

2